: AL North Sta
2nd Fsan1r30mu9n (s

1]
& Bridlington

- £20100)

26100)

£20.00)

April 2022
9th  Southport

Blackpool Or cwvmuy!.
Or Flastwoor

Chester Or I::nﬂsmr
Zoo (Transport Only)

Bury Market
Whitby

Scarborough Or Flley

Skirlington Market
& Bridlington

LUlandudno
23rdWhitby Goth Day
24t Whitby Goth Day

£20.00
£20.00

WE D!
£20.00

HUR:
EIS 00

UN ‘8th 1 520100]
£20.00 ST oih ackpaol Or Gl o500t
N l_jj}j 0}' Ieetwuud £20,00)

£20.00

£20.00

920,0-0
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00

June 2022

WED 1st
THURS Znﬂ_
FRI drd
SAT

SUN : 7ﬂth
TUES 7th
WED  ath
SAT 11th
SUN  12th

SAT 18th

‘Skipto
Dllnﬂdrr Min

Southport - Food
& Drink Festival

Scarborough Or Filay
Bridlington
Skegness

Chester Or Chester
200 (Transporl Only)

Bury Market
Scarboraugh Or Whilby

Skirlington Market
& Bridiington

Bury Market

30th Bury Market

North Star v 2022
Flamborough SAT 2nd Whithy Via Goal
Lunch Menl.-l SUN grdt Bridiington

i Bt Bury Market
(choose cne)
Braised Chicken Breast & Veg
Homemade Steak Pie
Breaded Scampi
Vegetarian Lasagne

SUN 18th Whllhy

ch At North SRar
THURS 23rd Flnmborough(
menu) & EIlI:IIInqlun
Scamumuqh
SAT  Z5th Or Whity
Hrmod orces Day)

Blackpoal Or Cleveleys
SUN  z6th GIAERRood e

August 2022
MON st Southport
TUES 2nd Clesthorpes
Bury Maﬂc;l
Blackpool
Chester Or Chester
Zoo (Tran t Only)
Beverlay & Bridlington
Scarboraugh Or Filay
Lake Windermere

£15.00
£20. 007
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00
£20.00

£31.95

£20.00

£20.00

Ham or Cheese Salad

SWEET
(choose one)

Syrup Sponge & Custard

Sherry Trifle

Fruit Cheese Cake

Skirlington Market N
2 Briahaat : 20,001
Lu At North Star
I'lnmborougll (see

‘menu} & Bridlington

Skeqnass 000}

Fruit Salad & lce Cream

TEA or COFFEE

Pickering 1940°S
Day Or Whitby
Elbkaring 1e 540'5

York & Yor k
Designer Outlot

Bury Market
Scarbnruuuh Or Flley
oh AL North Star

F\amborbugh

onu) & Brdiington
Blackpool llluminations
Blackpool liluminations
Blackpool lluminations
Blackpool lluminations
Whitby Goth Day
Whitby Goth Day

 Bridiington

‘Blackpool Or Clevelays 0D
I Floetwood ve 20100

20,00

£20.00
£20.00

£20.00

£15.00
£15.00 ISATS d2th
£20.00 SUN| T3t
£81.95
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

youto The ot s
O Brochure tor April SOLE 16 D

MON
TuEs
wep
THURS
FRI
SAT

suN

ath

ath

10tn
11th
Izih
13th
14th

161h

17th
18th
20th
21st
23rd
24tn
27th

2ain

& Ambleside
Bridiington
Morecambe
Skegness

Yorishire Dales Includin
Leyburn, Hawes, 9 220.00

Whitby Regatta

Skirlington Market

& Bridiington

neh At Narth Star
Drous

ey & Bridiagton

:,camumugn Or Filey

Blackps r G
OF Fioatwood

Bury Market

Lur
Flarn
me

Southport

£20.00
£31.95
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00
£20.00

Liverpool & Albert Docks £20.00
ton & Boundary Mill  £15.00

Bridiington
Scarborough

wWhitby

£20.00



