

ursions 2022

SAT	9th	Southport	£20.00
SUN	10th	Blackpool Or Cleveleys Or Fleetwood	£20.00
TUES	12th	Chester Or Chester Zoo (Transport Only)	£20.00
WED	13th	Bury Market	£15.00
FRI	15th	Whitby	£20.00
SAT	16th	Scarborough Or Filey	£20.00
SUN	17th	Skirlington Market & Bridlington	£20.00
мом	18th	Llandudno	£20.00
SAT	23rd	Whitby Goth Day	£20.00
SUN	24th	Whitby Goth Day	£20.00
SAT	30th	Bury Market	£15.00

R	at the same of the
	411
6	
	1
- A	ALUIN

### May 2022

SUN	tst	Elandudno Victorian Extravaganza / Transport Festival	
WED	4th	Skipton & Boundary Mill	£15 00
THURS	5th	Southport	£20.00
SUN	8th	Whitby	£20.00
MON	9th	Blackpool Or Cleveleys Or Fleetwood	£20.00
WED	11th	Bury Market	£15.00
FRI	13th	Chester Or Chester Zoo (Transport Only)	£20.00
SUN	<b>22nd</b>	Howarth 1940'S Day	£15.00
FRI	27th	Lunch At North Star Flamborough (see menu) & Bridlington	£31.95
SAT	28th	Bury Market	£15.00
SUN	29th	Skirlington Market & Bridlington	£20.00
MON	30th	Yorkshire Dales Including Leyburn, Hawes, Settle	£20.00



#### June 2022

WED	1st	Skipton & Boundary Mill	£15.00
THURS	2nd	Southport - Food & Drink Festival	£20.00
FRI	3rd	Scarborough Or Filey	£20.00
SAT	4th	Bridlington	£20.00
SUN	5th	Skegness	£20.00
TUES	7th	Chester Or Chester Zoo (Transport Only)	£20.00
WED	8th	Bury Market	£15.00
SAT	11th	Scarborough Or Whitby	£20.00
SUN	12th	Skirlington Market & Bridlington	£20.00
SAT	18th	Bury Market	£15.00
SUN	19th	Whitby	£20.00
THURS	23rd	Lunch At North Star Flamborough (see menu) & Bridlington	£31.95
SAT	25th	Scarborough Or Whitby (Armed Forces Day)	£20.00
SUN	26th	Blackpool Or Cleveleys Or Fleetwood	£20.00











# **Lunch Menu**

Pick ups: Mirfield, Cleckheaton, Batley, Heckmondwike, Dewsbury, Ossett, Horbury, Wakefield

MAIN (choose one)

Braised Chicken Breast & Veg Homemade Steak Pie Breaded Scampi Vegetarian Lasagne Ham or Cheese Salad

# SWEET (choose one)

Syrup Sponge & Custard Sherry Trifle Fruit Cheese Cake Fruit Salad & Ice Cream

### TEA or COFFEE



£20.00

## July 2022

SAT	2nd	Whitby Via Goatland	
SUN	3rd	Bridlington	
WED	6th	Bury Market	
SAT	9th	Southport / Air Show (Transport Only)	
SUN	10th	Scarborough Or Filey	220.00
WED	13th	Great Yorkshire Show (Transport Only)	£20.00
FRI	15th	Great Yorkshire Show (Transport Only)	£20.00
SAT	16th	Whitby	£20.00
SUN	17th	Skirlington Market & Bridlington	220,00
THURS	21st	Lunch At North Star Flamborough (see menu) & Bridlington	231.95
SAT	23rd	Skegness	£20.00
SUN	24th	Bridlington	220.00
MON	25th	Blackpool Or Cleveleys Or Fleetwood	£20.00
WED	27th	Scarborough Or Filey	£20.00
FRI	29th	Skipton & Boundary Mill	£15.00
SAT	30th	Bury Market	£15.00
SUN	31st	Skirlington Market & Bridlington	

Au	gus	st 2022	
MON	1st	Southport	£20.00
TUES	2nd	Cleethorpes	€20.00
WED	3rd	Bury Market	£15.00
THURS	S 4th	Blackpool	£20.00
FRI	5th	Chester Or Chester Zoo (Transport Only)	£20.00
SAT	6th	Beverley & Bridlington	£20.00
SUN	7th	Scarborough Or Filey	£20.00
MON	8th	Lake Windermere & Ambleside	£20.00
TUES	9th	Bridlington	£20.00
WED	10th	Morecambe	£20.00
THURS	11th	Skegness	€20.00
FRI	12th	Yorkshire Dales Including Leyburn, Hawes, Settle	£20.00
SAT	13th	Whitby Regatta	£20.00
SUN	14th	Skirlington Market & Bridlington	£20.00
TUES	16th	Lunch At North Star Flambrough (see menu) & Bridlington	£31.95
WED	17th	Scarborough Or Filey	£20.00
THURS	18th	Blackpool Or Cleveleys Or Fleetwood	£20.00
SAT	20th	Bury Market	£15.00
SUN	21st	Southport	£20.00
TUES	23rd	Liverpool & Albert Docks	\$20.00
WED	24th	Skipton & Boundary Mill	£15.00
SAT	27th	Bridlington	£20.00
SUN	28th	Scarborough	£20.00
B/H MON	29th	Whitby	£20.00

## ches Excursions Day F October 2022

	21		DEC
ap	ten	nber 2022	
IRS	1st	Chester Or Chester Zoo (Transport Only)	
	2nd	Cleethorpes	
	3rd	Bury Market	
	4th	Scarborough Or Filey	£20.00
s	6th	Whitby	£20.00
RS	8th	Skegness	£20.00
	10th	Llandudno	220.00
	11th	Skirlington Market & Bridlington	£20.00
)	14th	York & York Designer Outlet	£15.00
	17th	Blackpool Or Cleveleys Or Fleetwood	£20.00
	18th	Scarborough Or Filey	\$20.00

D 28th Liverpool & Albert Dock £20.00

D 21st Bury Market Lunch At North Star Flamborough (see menu) & Bridlington 24th Whitby N 25th Southport

SAT	8th	Pickering 1940'S Day Or Whitby	£20.00
SUN	9th	Pickering 1940'S Day Or Whitby	£20.00
TUES	11th	York & York Designer Outlet	£15.00
WED	12th	Bury Market	£15.00
SAT	15th	Scarborough Or Filey	£20.00
TUES	18th	Lunch At North Star Flamborough (see menu) & Bridlington	£31.95
SAT	22nd	Blackpool Illuminations	£20.00
MON	24th	Blackpool Illuminations	£20.00
WED	26th	Blackpool Illuminations	£20.00
FRI	28th	Blackpool Illuminations	£20.00
SAT	29th	Whitby Goth Day	£20.00

SUN 2nd Skirlington Market & Bridlington



SAT	5th	Blackpool Illuminations	920.00	SAT
WED	9th	Bury Market	£15.00	SUN
IRI	11th	Skipton & Boundary Mill	£15.00	TUES
SAT	1:2th	Cheshire Oaks & Chester	£20.00	FRI
SUN	1.3th	Trafford Centre Shopping	220.00	SAT
WED	23rd	Bury Market	£15.00	SUN
HBU	25th	York St Nicholas Fayre	220.00	WED
SAT	26th	Bury Market	£15.00	SAT
				SUN

SAT	3rd	Lincoln Xmas Market	£20 0
SUN	4th	Skipton Xmas Market	
TUES	6th	Oswaldtwhistle Mills & Boundary Mill	
FRI	9th	York St Nicholas Fayre	
SAT	10th	Grassington Xmas Market	
SUN	11th	Skipton Xmas Market	
WED	14th	Bury Market	
SAT	17th	Chester Xmas Market	
SUN	18th	Manchester Xmas Market	

#### ich.co.uk





